Supplementary Table S1. List of identified compounds using GC-MS

Number of
compounds identified
Compound RT [min] RI Height Area SIN class within the class
Glycerol 9,323742 1275,176 711811,7 1014213 26,61958 alcohol 4
R-(-)-1-Amino-2-propanol 10,13326 1332,386 1684700 2765975 103,3888 alcohol
1,2,4-benzenetriol 13,5414 1595,33 44877960 78537440 28,72021 alcohol
1-Hexadecanol 17,47334 1958,374 1089416 1918272 106,3345 alcohol
Hydroxylamine 6,976822 1070,124 8702739 20609051 121,1292 amine 4
UDP-N-acetylglucosamine 16,08899 1823,317 8041777 16461500 5,146434 amine
N-acetylmannosamine 18,94951 2112,248 90119,64 202925,2 8,447474 amine
n-acetyl-d-hexosamine 19,08897 2127,163 6061407 10431642 46,85211 amine
Alanine 7,191107 1091,812  19638151,5 36516334,8 1088,349 amino acid 10
Sarcosine 7,344167 1107,304 249412.3 342767,8 11,53388 amino acid
Valine 8,50062 1217,005 4858378 13354560 164,9823 amino acid
proline 9,660475 1298,974 90565880 164617000 2888,208 amino acid
Glycine 9,7251 1303,541 29038300 81379789,2 1044,492 amino acid
Threonine 10,83053 1381,663 2949845 5303479 24,73374 amino acid
L-5-Oxoproline 12,57201 1518,089 776394400 1346671000 29121,3 amino acid
L-Glutamic acid 13,76248 1614,443 4038458 6527331 301,1509 amino acid
Phenylalanine 13,84752 1622,001 5814585 10077240 48,85922 amino acid
Ornithine 15,27267 1748,682 8230961 15993660 297,9681 amino acid
Heptanoic acid 7,854367 1158,944 5788162 20208540 266,4101 fatty acid 12
Octanoic acid 9,218302 1267,724 335725,4 522620,8 6,791001 fatty acid
Nonanoric acid 10,53462 1360,75 8003666 12454460 48,21593 fatty acid
Decanoic acid 11,80332 1456,838 2654851 3951318 12,18863 fatty acid
Lauric acid 14,17064 1650,724 4003397 7031527 24,13218 fatty acid
METHYL PALMITATE 17,14001 1925,854 4478071 9139183 27,38671 fatty acid
Pentadecanoic acid 17,34068 1945,433 1257972 1776703 122,7868 fatty acid

Palmitic acid 18,29306 2042,038 178203891 292565787 1074,098 fatty acid
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Citric acid
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Myristic acid
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phosphate
glucose-1-phosphate
glucose-6-phosphate
inositol-4-monophosphate
erythrose

xylonolactone
D-(-)-Ribose

Lyxose

D-Xylulose
1,6-Anhydro-beta-D-glucose
methylhexose nist
D-(+)-Galactose
L-(-)-Sorbose
D-(-)-Fructose

Tagatose

glucose
glycerol-3-galactoside
glycerol-3-galactoside 2
Salicyl alcohol-beta-glucoside
Sucrose

alpha-Lactose

Maltose

D-(+)-Trehalose
Melibiose

Turanose
beta-gentiobiose
Trehalose

inulotriose

1-kestose

Maltotriose

9,306735

15,3305
20,72501
21,54133
11,70808
13,65704
14,40534
14,41894
14,42574
14,71146

15,8475
16,39511
16,49375
16,52436
16,54477
16,67062
20,02774
20,66379
22,38826
22,83724
23,58553

23,7522
24,12634
24,24199
24,57872
24,67396
25,25899
30,47323
30,58888
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1273,974
1753,822
2311,048
2406,417
1449,249

1605,07
1671,585
1672,795
1673,399
1698,796
1799,778
1853,182
1862,805
1865,792
1867,783
1880,061
2229,969
2303,929
2512,283
2568,405
2666,515
2688,886
2739,107
2754,629
2799,829
2812,612
2891,139
3448,303
3460,008
3513,713

7050545
118259490
1076078
252440,9
2728829
55273,3
84093020
5827717,4
325700,9
124750200
1160765
118890,3
12779130
1432237813
9051,094
258719854
2462719
113084,8
559885,8
1906690666
4095469,13
151428,5
510663200
610831,475
1366022
1985346
668445,8
137233,2
60261,38
1569942,9

18687070
203274240
2167622
495150
4790982
149167,6
175114000
939312,6
610548,7
229150700
1795277
172845,6
31050770
2362884445
10026,69
416084441
4445967
2430585
1083993
7094500115
6783524,23
290275,8
1902343000
1246917,13
1926392
4643381
1537452
294766,6
116125,1
9151420

59,24483
215,6438
185,9737
29,27008
2,952816

6,37598
53,81636
54,62738
14,07167
79,83541
4,918575
26,90545

1512,61
549,0305
2,669873
162,7234
10,72644
3,473709
42,39275

5445,98
3,269258
26,70021
4951,238
35,45736
3,817898

8,64723
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10,39085
15,53266
94,00894
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D-Panose
Meso erythritol
Pyrogallol
deoxypentitol
Xylitol
levoglucosan
D-Arabitol
Ribitol

pinitol

L-Iditol
D-(-)-Sorbitol
Myo-Inositol
glucoheptulose
lactitol

maltitol
Galactinol

32,77594
12,38154
12,80671
13,70466
14,22506
14,48016
14,89172
14,94615
16,44273
16,97674

17,1196
18,69782

21,1944

24,2692

24,7862
25,14675

3681,37
1502,912

1536,79
1609,303
1655,561
1678,237

1714,82
1719,657
1857,828
1909,926
1923,863
2085,328
2365,627
2758,282
2827,678
2876,073

742836,948 4211181,62

25239026
26689010
9344517
303835,3
1119476
3631846
2181283,9
1156759
366103923
4716104
119257600
85052880
12305390
2375626

54273787
44466440
17365170
655800,3
1761105
5506616
3323971
1793938
590457538
6875739
204229900
149287000
22372090
6438989

31007210,1 79895521,6

3,219192
108,3589
2153,391
5,980139

6,23469
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